
Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Cooler Holder057-5950-0011
Hydraulic Cooler061-8012-0022
1/4" x 3/4" Hex Bolt018-8052-0043
1/4" Lock Washer019-4008-0044
1/4" Hex Nut013-8039-0045
5/16" x 6" Bolt (28hp)018-5355-0026
5/16" x 3" Bolt (35hp)018-4701-0026
Cooler Holder Spacer (35hp)025-8000-0027
Cooler Holder Spacer (28hp)025-3100-0027

5

4

3

2

2

1

7

Diesel Hydraulic Cooler

6

20




